
Sa lva dor
Canyon

De
ad

Ho
rse

Ca
n

Buey

Largo

Canyon

Indio
Canyon

Chimenea Canyon

7 8

21

4

24

18

20

17

25

1

12

29

19

6 5

28
30

16

9

13

T. 2 S. R. 16 W.
T. 3 S. R. 16 W.

T.
3S

.R
.1

6W
.

T. 
3 S

. R
. 1

5 W
.

T. 2 S. R. 15 W.
T. 3 S. R. 15 W.

4011V

401
1K

40
11

Q

401
2O

4190G

40
11

X

4013E

4012N

3048B

4011O

40
11

Z

171

4011P

4012E

4017 Q

3045

3045

40
12

I

4012I

17
1

17
1

93

93

93

13

13

13

Slaughter
Mesa
8763

Legend
Patterson Canyon Green Firewood Area
Dead & Down Wood Only
Improved Road, Gravel
Unimproved Road
Private Ownership
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